

IFB  
 2018-216 Airport T-Hanger Project  
 General Bid Opening - March 15, 2018 at 11:00 A.M.

BASE BID

				Dagle Electrical Construction Corp.	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total
M-001-1	Record Drawings/Final Survey	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
M-002-1	T-Hangar Building, Slab, Electrical	LS	1	\$ 1,161,000.00	\$ 1,161,000.00
M-003-1	Utility Back Charges	Allowance	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
M-004-1	6" Stone Rip Rap	CY	30	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00
M-004-2	1.5" Crushed Stone	CY	30	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
P-151-1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,600.00
P-151-2	Unclassified Excavation	CY	4675	\$ 30.00	\$ 140,250.00
P-152-2	Offsite Borrow Excavation	CY	55	\$ 1.00	\$ 55.00
P-152-3	Impervious Soil Borrow	CY	115	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,750.00
P-152-4	Remove Existing Structure	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
P-152-5	Unsuitable Material Removal/Repl.	CY	375	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,750.00
P-152-6	Utility Trench Excavation	LF	760	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,200.00
P-153-1	Controlled Low Strength Material	CY	13	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00
P-154-1	Subbase Course	CY	1500	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00
P-156-1	Ryegrass Seed	LB	55	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00
P-156-2	Compost Log	LF	490	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,900.00
P-156-3	Excelsior Matting	SY	520	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,160.00
P-156-4	Drainage Structure Inlet Protection	EA	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
P-156-5	Straw Bales	EA	26	\$ 30.00	\$ 780.00
P-208-1	Aggregate Base Course	CY	465	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,600.00
P-403-1	Airport Bituminous Conc. Pavement	TON	505	\$ 135.00	\$ 68,175.00
P-603-1	Bituminous Tack Coat	GAL	280	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,380.00
P-620-1	Pavement Markings	SF	430	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,440.00
D-701-1	12" RCP Drainage Pipe	LF	185	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,400.00
D-701-2	12" Reinforced Concrete End Sec.	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
D-751-1	5' Diameter Catch Basin	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
D-751-2	5' Diameter Manhole	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
D-752-1	Subsurface Stone & Chamber Infiltration	LS	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
L-110-1	3" 4-way Concrete Encased Elec. Duct	LF	55	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
L-110-2	Duct Marker	EA	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
L-861-1	New L-861 Elevated Taxiway Edge Light	EA	5	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 10,500.00
L-861-2	Reset or Relocate L-861 Taxiway Edge Lt.	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
L-901-1	Seeding	SY	7850	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,850.00
T-905-1	Topsoil 4" Deep	SY	7850	\$ 3.00	\$ 23,550.00
Total					\$ 1,677,590.00